SINGAPORE
BRAND
Your Trusted Partner in Electrical & Mechanical Support
STEEL CONDUITS
MALLEABLE IRON FITTINGS
& ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT SYSTEMS
STAINLESS STEEL CONDUIT

LENGTHS
PER BUNDLE
NOMINAL
SIZE OUTSIDE DIAMETER LENGTH W/O
COUPLING
NO. OF
BUNDLE
PER LIFT
TOTAL
LENGTHS
PER LIFT
31.6mm – 32.0mm 3.75 Metres 5
10
10
20
20mm CP-20-4-SMTR 19.7mm – 20.0mm 3.75 Metres 20 200
25mm CP-25-4-SMTR 24.6mm – 25.0mm 3.75 Metres 20 200
10032mm CP-32-4-SMTR
37.6mm – 38.0mm 3.75 Metres 5 10 5038mm CP-38-4-SMTR
49.5mm – 50.0mm 3.75 Metres 5 10 5050mm CP-50-4-SMTR
ITEM CODE
BRITISH STANDARD CONDUITS
HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED
Your Trusted Partner in Electrical & Mechanical Support

LENGTHS
PER BUNDLE
NOMINAL
SIZE OUTSIDE DIAMETER LENGTH W/O
COUPLING
NO. OF
BUNDLE
PER LIFT
TOTAL
LENGTHS
PER LIFT
31.6mm – 32.0mm 3.75 Metres 5
10
10
20
20mm CP-20-3-SMTR 19.7mm – 20.0mm 3.75 Metres 20 200
25mm CP-25-3-SMTR 24.6mm – 25.0mm 3.75 Metres 20 200
10032mm CP-32-3-SMTR
ITEM CODE
Marking
Material

CF-20-4W-E
CF-25-4W-E
20mm
25mm
10/100
10/100
CROSS BOX - 4 WAY
Standards Size Model No. Length w/o
Coupling
No. of
Lengths per
Bundle
Total
Lengths per
Lift
20mm CP-20-E 3.75 metres 10 200
25mm CP-25-E 3.75 metres 10 200
25mm CP-25-4-E 3.75 metres 10 200
BS EN 61386 - 21 - 2004
(Class 4)
32mm CP-32-E 3.75 metres 5 100
20mm CP-20-4-E 3.75 metres 10 200
32mm CP-32-4-E 3.75 metres 5 100
38mm CP-38-4-E 3.75 metres 5 50
50mm CP-50-4-E 3.75 metres 5 50
BS EN 61386 - 21 - 2004
(Class 3)
CF-20-S-E
CF-25-S-E

19.0 ± 0.35 mm
22.8 ± 0.35 mm
28.0 ± 0.40 mm
36.0 ± 0.40 mm
42.5 ± 0.50 mm
54.5 ± 0.50 mm
5/8" (16mm) FP-58-S-SMTR 50FT
3/4" (20mm) FP-34-S-SMTR 50FT
1" (25mm) FP-1-S-SMTR 50FT
1 1/4" (32mm) FP-114-S-SMTR 100FT
1 1/2" (38mm) FP-112-S-SMTR 50FT
2" (50mm) FP-2-S-SMTR 50FT
BF-FA
SIZE ITEM CODE
PACKING O.D.
19.7 ± 0.35 mm20mm FP-20OD-PC-ME 100FT
23.5 ± 0.35 mm25mm FP-25OD-PC-ME 100FT
28.5 ± 0.40 mm32mm FP-32OD-PC-ME 100FT
SIZE ITEM CODE
PACKING O.D.
16mm FP-16-PC-SMTR 100FT 19.7 ± 0.35 mm
20mm FP-20-PC-SMTR 100FT 23.5 ± 0.35 mm
25mm FP-25-PC-SMTR 100FT 28.5 ± 0.40 mm
32mm FP-32-PC-SMTR 100FT 37.0 ± 0.40 mm
38mm FP-38-PC-SMTR 50FT 43.7 ± 0.50 mm
50mm FP-50-PC-SMTR 50FT 55.8 ± 0.50 mm
PVC COATED G.I. FLEXIBLE CONDUITS
SIZE ITEM CODE
STANDARD SELECTION CHART
COMPATIBLE WITH

VERTICAL RUNS (m)
Support Spacing Guidelines for Flexible Conduits
The table provides recommended maximum distances between
supports for flexible conduits during installation.
As per the 16th Edition of the I.E.E. Wiring Regulations,
flexible conduits must not be used as a protective conductor.
LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN (LSOH) COATED FLEXIBLE CONDUITS
COMPATIBLE WITH
ADAPTOR’S CODE
BF-FA-WT
BF-FA-T
FA-WT
FFA-WT
STANDARD SELECTION CHART
PACKING O.D.
16mm FP-16-LSZH-SMTR 100FT 19.8 ± 0.35 mm
20mm FP-20-LSZH-SMTR 100FT 23.6 ± 0.35 mm
25mm FP-25-LSZH-SMTR 100FT 29.0 ± 0.40 mm
32mm FP-32-LSZH-SMTR 100FT 37.2 ± 0.40 mm
38mm FP-38-LSZH-SMTR 50FT 43.9 ± 0.50 mm
50mm FP-50-LSZH-SMTR 50FT 56.0 ± 0.50 mm
SIZE ITEM CODE
COMPATIBLE WITH
ADAPTOR’S CODE
BF-FA-WT
FA-WT
FFA-WT
STANDARD SELECTION CHART
PACKING O.D.
16mm FP-16-PC-WT-SMTR 100FT 22.0 ± 0.45 mm
20mm FP-20-PC-WT-SMTR 100FT 26.7 ± 0.50 mm
25mm FP-25-PC-WT-SMTR 100FT 31.9 ± 0.50 mm
32mm FP-32-PC-WT-SMTR 100FT 40.6 ± 0.60 mm
38mm FP-38-PC-WT-SMTR
: Electro-Galvanized(PG) Steel
: Excellent mechanical strength with flexible capabilities,
  Thick PVC jacket resistant to oil, acid, and sea water
: Black (Grey available upon request)
: -25°C to +150°C
: IP65 (when installed with suitable water tight adaptors)
: BS EN 61386 (where applicable)
50FT 47.0 ± 0.70 mm
50mm FP-50-PC-WT-SMTR 50FT 59.0 ± 0.70 mm
SIZE ITEM CODE
: Electro-Galvanized(PG) Steel
: Heat-resistant, Low Smoke Halogen-free
: Black

ISO Form 1.5MM pitch
Material: 316L Stainless Steel (also available in SS304 / SS316)
NO. OF
LENGTHS
PER BUNDLE
NOMINAL
SIZE OUTSIDE DIAMETER LENGTH W/O
COUPLING
NO. OF
BUNDLE
PER LIFT
TOTAL
LENGTHS
PER LIFT
10
1020mm CP-20-SS-SMTR 19.7mm – 20.0mm 3 Metres 20 200
25mm CP-25-SS-SMTR 24.6mm – 25.0mm 3 Metres 20 200
ITEM CODE
SIZEITEM CODE BOX/CTN (QTY)
SIZEITEM CODE BOX/CTN (QTY)
SIZEITEM CODE BOX/CTN (QTY)

MAXIMUM SPACING BETWEEN SUPPORTS
VERTICAL RUNS (m)
Support Spacing Guidelines for Flexible Conduits
The table provides recommended maximum distances between
supports for flexible conduits during installation.
As per the 16th Edition of the I.E.E. Wiring Regulations,
flexible conduits must not be used as a protective conductor.
SPACING SUPPORT FOR FLEXIBLE CONDUITS
(GUIDANCE)
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT ADAPTORS
COMPATIBLE WITH
ADAPTOR’S CODE
BF-FA-T
SELECTION CHART
PACKING O.D.
16mm FP-16-SS-SMTR 100FT 19.0 ± 0.35 mm
20mm FP-20-SS-SMTR 100FT 23.0 ± 0.35 mm
25mm FP-25-SS-SMTR 100FT 29.0 ± 0.40 mm
32mm FP-32-SS-SMTR 100FT 36.0 ± 0.40 mm
38mm FP-38-SS-SMTR 50FT 42.5 ± 0.50 mm
50mm FP-50-SS-SMTR 50FT 55.0 ± 0.50 mm
SIZE ITEM CODE
: 316L Stainless Steel (also available in SS304 / SS316)
: Excellent mechanical strength with flexible capabilities,
  Thick PVC jacket resistant to oil, acid, and sea water